
5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS13 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Lakshya, Sen M 16-08-2001 1058.0000 2922 UTR

2 Kartikey, Gulshan Kumar M 20-02-2000 735.0000 3600 DLI

3 Aman, Raikwar M 15-08-2000 546.0000 4054 MP

4 Vaibhav, Chauhan M 14-01-2000 501.0000 4407 UTR

5 Tukum, Laa M 23-02-2002 385.0000 3946 ANP

6 Rahul Bhardhvaj, B. M. M 18-04-2000 382.0000 4182 KTK

7 Jaswanth, D. M 21-12-2000 378.0000 5689 AP

8 Prakhar, Shah M 14-01-2000 351.0000 5757 MP

9 Dhruv, Kapila M 01-02-2000 325.0000 4371 PNB

10 Aakash, Yadav M 01-08-2001 280.0000 5333 DLI

11 Angad, Borchetia M 03-02-2001 192.0000 6370 ASM

12 Yash, Raikwar M 06-12-2001 184.0000 4053 MP

13 Priyansh, Kushwani M 01-01-2000 147.0000 5795 MP

14 Shantanu, B. S. M 11-06-2000 147.0000 4001 KTK

15 Devesh, Dharmarajan M 29-02-2000 147.0000 5208 MAH

16 Vansh, Singh M 28-10-2000 147.0000 7714 MAH

17 Krishna Prasad, G. M 15-03-2000 147.0000 4216 AP

18 Aimson Singh, Oinam M 28-02-2000 124.0000 8300 MNP

19 Ujjwal, Dobhal M 10-03-2000 113.0000 585 UTR

20 Dhruv, Rawat M 25-12-2001 110.0000 6262 UTR

21 Chayanit, Joshi M 10-05-2003 110.0000 6263 UTR

22 Satwik Sai Raj, R. M 13-08-2000 110.0000 8425 AP

23 Saswat, Satapathy M 08-04-2000 110.0000 7762 UP

24 Sih, Lunku M 06-01-2000 108.0000 7618 ANP

25 Sai, Karri Shanmukha Anian M 20-07-2002 76.0000 9870 AP

26 Lokeshwaran, R. M 12-08-2001 69.0000 5782 PY

27 Alap, Mishra M 28-05-2000 55.0000 6659 MP

28 Ishan, Mittal M 01-01-2003 55.0000 9762 MP

29 Nikhil, Wadekar M 21-04-2000 55.0000 9981 MAH

30 Rohith, M. M 25-07-2001 55.0000 6399 KTK

31 Sai Pratheek, Krishna Prasad M 05-03-2000 55.0000 4255 KTK

32 Shashank, Thakur M 10-08-2000 55.0000 7035 MP

33 Sai Ravi Teja, A. M 06-11-2000 46.0000 5681 AP

34 Sankarprasad, Udayakumar M 03-08-2002 28.0000 7254 KER

35 Syamprasad, Udayakumar M 18-04-2001 28.0000 7255 KER

36 Parthiv, Chhabria M 18-09-2001 28.0000 8690 MAH

37 Aman, Lokhande M 23-03-2000 28.0000 3982 MAH

38 Mayuresh, Janpandit M 15-10-2000 28.0000 4342 MAH

39 Abhigyan, Gupta M 30-03-2000 28.0000 7758 UP

40 Vikas, Yadav M 01-04-2003 28.0000 5334 DLI

41 Abhyudya, Agrawal M 19-01-2000 28.0000 7763 GUJ

42 Ansh, Chokshi M 02-11-2000 28.0000 8569 GUJ

43 Nirvan, Bobde M 30-09-2000 21.0000 9763 MP

44 Maisnam, Meiraba M 30-12-2002 21.0000 6925 MNP

45 Tilak, M. M 02-01-2000 21.0000 5783 PY

46 Sahruday, Gokarapu M 15-10-2003 21.0000 9939 AP

47 Anish Chandra, J. M 10-09-2001 21.0000 6665 AP

48 Amogh, Gupta M 06-09-2000 21.0000 5750 KTK

49 Akshay Pratap Singh, Chauhan M 15-09-2001 21.0000 9705 UP

50 Anmol, Khosla M 08-03-2000 21.0000 5598 DLI

51 Afraz, Mohamed M 10-03-2001 21.0000 8354 DLI

52 Gaurav, Singh M 11-07-1999 6952 UP

53 Yeshwanth, N. M 12-01-2000 7014 AP

54 Siddhesh, Deshmukh M 01-02-2000 5897 MAH

55 Anay, Shirpurkar M 16-08-2000 6037 MP WC

56 Nakshatra, Bhakar M 11-04-2001 5987 MP WC
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS13 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Biki Lakia M 04-08-2001 10543 ANP

2 Sonam, Tamang M 30-11-2001 7228 ANP

3 Aditya, Gupta M 26-07-2000 7716 AP

4 Akhil, Bonagiri M 09-12-2000 7480 AP

5 Anirudh, Parvatha Reddy M 21-02-2002 10309 AP

6 Anurag, K. M 24-04-2000 6604 AP

7 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil, B. M 22-06-2000 5039 AP

8 Ismail, Md. Musharraf M 31-03-2005 8333 AP

9 Sai Rohit, B. M 08-07-2000 4723 AP

10 Sailesh Kumar, Sammeta M 20-07-2000 7475 AP

11 Samar Simha Reddy, M. J. M 12-04-2001 4418 AP

12 Siddhardha, Manepalli M 27-06-2002 9867 AP

13 Sri Krishna Sai Kumar, Podile M 22-01-2000 7952 AP

14 Vishnuvardhan Goud, P. M 11-02-2001 6669 AP

15 Aanjneya, Gupta M 17-06-2000 7405 CG

16 Apratim, Sharan M 19-05-2000 10254 CG

17 Aryan Kumar, Singh M 10-02-2002 10255 CG

18 Faiz, Ali M 17-06-2001 10253 CG

19 Jaiditya Pratap, Singh M 27-06-2002 8960 CG

20 Rohit, Singh M 09-04-2001 6022 CG

21 Dhruv, Rishi M 22-04-2000 6290 DLI

22 Ishaan, Batra M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI

23 Aaditya, Kadam M 15-10-2000 5737 GUJ

24 Bhavin, Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 9909 GUJ

25 Devansh, Jain M 12-10-2000 9586 GUJ

26 Harsh, Desai M 01-05-2001 9742 GUJ

27 Jainit, Shah M 09-06-2001 7227 GUJ

28 Kunal, Sokar M 16-08-2001 7955 GUJ

29 Devesh, Mittal M 07-03-2000 5832 HAR

30 Shiraj, Datt M 29-04-2001 7888 HAR

31 Suraj, Saroha M 21-03-2001 8052 HAR

32 Varun, Trikha M 25-10-2001 7323 HAR

33 Jacob, Thomas M 10-11-2001 4654 KER

34 Akshan, Shetty M 10-03-2000 5207 MAH

35 Gaurav, Mithe M 25-03-2000 9424 MAH

36 Rohit, Pitke M 26-04-2000 6303 MAH

37 Siddhesh, Hudekar M 22-02-2000 9969 MAH

38 Soham Navandar M 29-09-2000 10496 MAH

39 Varun, Dave M 18-02-2003 8181 MAH

40 Abhiroop, Gupta M 12-11-2000 7614 MP

41 Abhyuday, Mishra M 20-12-2000 6029 MP

42 Aditya, Chouhan M 29-06-2001 5986 MP

43 Aditya, Jain M 24-06-1999 10438 MP

44 Akshay, Shrivastava M 12-08-2001 10419 MP

45 Amit, Rathore M 11-12-2001 7612 MP

46 Anas Mohammed, Shaikh M 14-06-2000 9765 MP

47 Aniket, Pardeshi M 26-04-2000 7726 MP

48 Anshul, Agarwal M 08-01-2001 10424 MP

49 Aryan, Joshi M 02-11-2001 6007 MP

50 Chinmay, Vankar M 24-12-2001 7696 MP

51 Darsh, Pandy M 07-09-2001 10509 MP

52 Harsh, Chitte M 29-10-2002 10426 MP

53 Harsh, Shrivastava M 05-04-2000 10437 MP

54 Himanshu, Talodiya M 08-02-2001 9768 MP

55 Hritvik, Dawani M 19-02-2000 7687 MP

56 Jayant, Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 MP

57 Manas, Bhatia M 07-06-2003 10422 MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS13 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

58 Mayur, Chowhan M 23-01-2000 6991 MP

59 Mehul, Paithane M 24-09-2000 10436 MP

60 Mohd.Nabil, Khan M 17-02-2004 7101 MP

61 Nadish, Waluskar M 31-12-2002 5989 MP

62 Naitik, Modi M 16-11-2001 7729 MP

63 Nihit, Agrawal M 23-02-2003 10387 MP

64 Nipun, Bafna M 29-04-2002 7103 MP

65 Niranjan, Kher M 26-11-2000 7610 MP

66 Palash, Jain M 19-12-2000 7609 MP

67 Parth, Soni M 09-06-2002 7713 MP

68 Pradumya, Salunke M 17-06-2005 10381 MP

69 Prajjwal, Malakar M 22-11-2003 7722 MP

70 Prakhar, Khandelwal M 20-12-2002 10388 MP

71 Prakhar, Vijaywar M 04-03-2000 7711 MP

72 Priyanshu, Rajawat M 01-02-2002 5985 MP

73 Purab, Joshi M 04-08-2000 7607 MP

74 Ratnam, Luhadiya M 17-01-2001 10433 MP

75 Ritik, Chahil M 28-04-2000 9843 MP

76 Rohit, Pathak M 07-11-1999 10432 MP

77 Sarthak, Nema M 01-05-1998 10430 MP

78 Shivam, Vyas M 12-03-2002 10360 MP

79 Shourya, Chourey M 21-05-2001 10434 MP

80 Siddhartha, Rathore M 11-03-2003 10359 MP

81 Sopan, Patankar M 06-07-2001 7690 MP

82 Tanishq, Jaiswal M 04-03-2002 10508 MP

83 Vibhor, Sharma M 03-06-2000 7102 MP

84 Yash, Gawde M 27-05-2001 9767 MP

85 Yash, Kasturi M 13-09-2000 7104 MP

86 Garvit, Sethi M 15-02-2000 9797 RAJ

87 Harshit, Sethi M 13-03-2004 9811 RAJ

88 Pranay, Katta M 26-09-2004 10203 RAJ

89 Koushik, S. M 15-01-2002 6134 TN

90 Tarun, K.M. M 11-09-2002 5616 TN

91 Abdullah, Khan M 14-02-2000 8852 UP

92 Abhyansh, Singh M 11-01-2001 10413 UP

93 Anirudh, Pandey M 20-01-2002 10412 UP

94 Junaid, Ansari M 13-09-2000 9980 UP

95 Siddhant, Salar M 09-05-2001 9494 UP

96 Siddhartha, Mishra M 30-07-2001 10417 UP

97 Suraj, Lama M 20-11-2000 10411 UP

98 Varun, Kapur M 09-03-2003 10406 WB
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BS13 - Reserve List

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Akash M AP 

2 Chaitanya Vyas M MP

3 Nilay Jain M MP

4 Shashwat Vyas M MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GS13 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Ashwini Bhat, K. F 10-01-2000 900.0000 4011 KTK

2 Tanishq, M. F 20-11-2001 419.0000 3152 AP

3 Prashi, Joshi F 24-09-2000 359.0000 6431 AP

4 Pooja, Devlekar F 19-08-2000 350.0000 7468 MAH

5 Himanshi, Rawat F 17-02-2001 337.0000 5174 UTR

6 Aruni, Chauhan F 07-01-2000 325.0000 5789 MP

7 Dipti, Kuity F 17-11-2000 274.0000 5175 UTR

8 Mithula, U. K. F 05-07-2000 267.0000 4016 KTK

9 Khushboo, Kumar F 10-04-2000 250.0000 6586 DLI

10 Akshita, A. F 04-11-2001 230.0000 5677 AP

11 Riya, Arolkar F 29-11-2000 216.0000 4327 MAH

12 Devarshi, Sanghvi F 02-05-2000 188.0000 7434 GUJ

13 Simran, Singh F 11-04-2002 184.0000 5562 MAH

14 Reza, Farhath F 11-10-2000 142.0000 3812 KER

15 Ramsha, Farooqui F 04-10-2001 113.0000 5555 MAH

16 Aakarshi, Kashyap F 24-08-2001 110.0000 7196 CG

17 Nivetha, M. F 30-07-2001 110.0000 6146 TN

18 Unnati, Bisht F 26-11-2001 110.0000 5159 UTR

19 Saie, Nandurkar F 06-03-2002 92.0000 5846 MAH

20 Nishita, Gupta F 05-06-2000 76.0000 6679 MP

21 Faizan, R. F 01-01-2001 76.0000 6662 AP

22 Salavi, Shah F 09-10-2000 76.0000 8172 GUJ

23 Anisha, Wase F 15-02-2001 55.0000 6681 MP

24 Deyashi, Kanjibillya F 22-07-2001 32.0000 6336 JAR

25 Tanishka, Malakar F 03-09-2000 21.0000 7721 MP

26 Divya, G. F 15-02-2000 21.0000 6493 AP

27 Aarya, Deshpande F 14-04-2003 21.0000 6302 MAH

28 Aashu, Khatale F 03-12-2001 21.0000 5848 MAH

29 Anoushka, Bhandari F 21-03-2001 21.0000 4674 MAH

30 Srishti, Jupudi F 04-10-2000 21.0000 7429 AP

31 Shivani, Pathi F 20-04-2001 21.0000 5890 KTK

32 Hritika, Pal F 07-08-2000 21.0000 8528 UP

33 Shruti, Joshi F 25-06-2001 4484 GUJ

34 Bhavya, Krishnan F 29-01-2000 7393 KTK

35 Amishi, Jain F 09-03-2000 7712 MP

36 Vigya, Kaushal F 20-03-2000 5161 UTR

37 Riya, Khatri F 24-03-2000 9738 DLI

38 Namitha, Shetty F 06-05-2000 7794 MAH

39 Rushika, Sannithi F 03-09-2000 10311 AP

40 Raajashri, S. F 08-01-2001 10374 TN

41 Janhvi, Khanna F 21-02-2001 8193 GUJ

42 Ananya, Goel F 20-07-2001 8533 DLI

43 Prarthana, Vasudevan F 13-08-2001 4389 KTK

44 Amolika, Singh F 14-08-2001 10415 UP

45 Yoshita, Mathur F 31-10-2001 7633 RAJ

46 Radha, Mujumdar F 17-08-2000 8156 MAH

47 Palak, Kakani F 27-08-2000 9443 MP

48 Yeshaswini, Nandanoori F 26-10-2000 8573 AP

49 Nila, V. F 26-05-2001 3659 TN

50 Winona, S. F 19-05-2001 6142 TN

51 Shreya, Rahatekar F 02-04-2001 7616 MP

52 Swathi, S. F 24-02-2001 10365 TN

53 Neha, Shrikhande F 11-02-2001 10377 MAH

54 Himanshuka, Marepally F 11-01-2001 8929 AP

55 Priyanka, Thakur F 25-04-2000 21.0000 7671 MP WC

56 Aditi, Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 MP WC
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GS13 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Deepika, Indluri F 24-11-2001 7231 AP

2 Durga Tejaswini, Beesetti F 13-02-2002 9872 AP

3 Megha, Pothamsetty F 17-12-2002 10358 AP

4 Shwetaa, P. F 28-11-2003 6434 AP

5 Riya, Sachan F 09-01-2002 8182 DLI

6 Vibhuti, Sharma F 12-02-2002 7770 DLI

7 Dhriti, Patel F 29-05-2002 5850 MAH

8 Shilpi, Pusadkar F 11-09-2001 5847 MAH

9 Smit, Toshniwal F 02-03-2001 6292 MAH

10 Aastha, Sharma F 04-11-2002 7158 MP

11 Aditi, Joshi F 28-08-2002 10383 MP

12 Annya, Choudhary F 18-08-2001 10423 MP

13 Jalak, Katira F 07-07-2001 7099 MP

14 Mahima, Rathore F 06-04-2002 10384 MP

15 Muskan, Rathore F 06-04-2002 10385 MP

16 Pearl, Sharma F 11-05-2002 6439 MP

17 Rishita, Shukla F 02-12-2002 10386 MP

18 Shambhavi, Narulkar F 19-10-2001 7098 MP

19 Shrishti, Gupta F 01-07-2004 8389 MP

20 Ria, Bhandari F 02-06-2003 10201 RAJ

21 Ishita, Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 UTR
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GS13 - Reserve List

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Arya More F MAH

2 Chaitra Shetty F MAH

3 Gauri Kulkarni F MAH

4 Janaki Patil F MAH

5 Saaakshi Shetty F MAH

6 Vrushi Furia F MAH
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BD13 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Lakshya, Sen M 16-08-2001 495.0000 2922 UTR

Vaibhav, Chauhan M 14-01-2000 495.0000 4407 UTR

2 Kartikey, Gulshan Kumar M 20-02-2000 458.0000 3600 DLI

Rahul Bhardhvaj, B. M. M 18-04-2000 458.0000 4182 KTK

3 Dhruv, Kapila M 01-02-2000 311.0000 4371 PNB

Jaswanth, D. M 21-12-2000 368.0000 5689 AP

4 Krishna Prasad, G. M 15-03-2000 292.0000 4216 AP

Satwik Sai Raj, R. M 13-08-2000 292.0000 8425 AP

5 Aman, Raikwar M 15-08-2000 292.0000 4054 MP

Yash, Raikwar M 06-12-2001 292.0000 4053 MP

6 Kiran, George M 11-02-2000 251.0000 3755 KER

Tukum, Laa M 23-02-2002 115.0000 3946 ANP

7 Chayanit, Joshi M 10-05-2003 74.0000 6263 UTR

Dhruv, Rawat M 25-12-2001 74.0000 6262 UTR

8 Lokeshwaran, R. M 12-08-2001 69.0000 5782 PY

Tilak, M. M 02-01-2000 69.0000 5783 PY

9 Amogh, Gupta M 06-09-2000 96.0000 5750 KTK

Rohith, M. M 25-07-2001 28.0000 6399 KTK

10 Aimson Singh, Oinam M 28-02-2000 61.0000 8300 MNP

Maisnam, Meiraba M 30-12-2002 61.0000 6925 MNP

11 Prakhar, Shah M 14-01-2000 46.0000 5757 MP

Priyansh, Kushwani M 01-01-2000 69.0000 5795 MP

12 Sai, Karri Shanmukha Anian M 20-07-2002 46.0000 9870 AP

Sai Ravi Teja, A. M 06-11-2000 46.0000 5681 AP

13 Anirudh, Rajeev M 23-01-2000 28.0000 6544 KER

Sai Pratheek, Krishna Prasad M 05-03-2000 61.0000 4255 KTK

14 Sankarprasad, Udayakumar M 03-08-2002 28.0000 7254 KER

Syamprasad, Udayakumar M 18-04-2001 28.0000 7255 KER

15 Nikhil, Wadekar M 21-04-2000 28.0000 9981 MAH

Parthiv, Chhabria M 18-09-2001 28.0000 8690 MAH

16 Aman, Lokhande M 23-03-2000 28.0000 3982 MAH

Mayuresh, Janpandit M 15-10-2000 28.0000 4342 MAH

17 Abhigyan, Gupta M 30-03-2000 28.0000 7758 UP

Saswat, Satapathy M 08-04-2000 28.0000 7762 UP

18 Aakash, Yadav M 01-08-2001 28.0000 5333 DLI

Vikas, Yadav M 01-04-2003 28.0000 5334 DLI

19 Abhyudya, Agrawal M 19-01-2000 28.0000 7763 GUJ

Ansh, Chokshi M 02-11-2000 28.0000 8569 GUJ

20 Aanjneya, Gupta M 17-06-2000 7405 CG

Jaiditya Pratap, Singh M 27-06-2002 8960 CG

21 Abhyansh, Singh M 11-01-2001 10413 UP

Suraj, Lama M 20-11-2000 10411 UP

22 Dhruv, Rishi M 22-04-2000 6290 DLI

Ishaan, Batra M 02-12-2000 5542 DLI

23 Sai Rohit, B. M 08-07-2000 4723 AP

Sri Krishna Sai Kumar, Podile M 22-01-2000 7952 AP

24 Jayant, Sisodiya M 17-07-2002 7611 MP WC

Nakshatra, Bhakar M 11-04-2001 5987 MP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of BD13 - Qualifying

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Sih, Lunku M 06-01-2000 7618 ANP

Sonam, Tamang M 30-11-2001 7228 ANP

2 Aditya, Gupta M 26-07-2000 7716 AP

Ganesh Chandra Nikhil, B. M 22-06-2000 5039 AP

3 Anish Chandra, J. M 10-09-2001 6665 AP

Yeshwanth, N. M 12-01-2000 7014 AP

4 Azad Chandrasheker, Manepalli M 27-06-2001 7489 AP

Siddhardha, Manepalli M 27-06-2002 9867 AP

5 Ismail, Md. Musharraf M 31-03-2005 8333 AP

Sahruday, Gokarapu M 15-10-2003 9939 AP

6 Apratim, Sharan M 19-05-2000 10254 CG

Aryan Kumar, Singh M 10-02-2002 10255 CG

7 Aaditya, Kadam M 15-10-2000 5737 GUJ

Bhavin, Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 9909 GUJ

8 Jainit, Shah M 09-06-2001 7227 GUJ

Kunal, Sokar M 16-08-2001 7955 GUJ

9 Devesh, Mittal M 07-03-2000 5832 HAR

Shiraj, Datt M 29-04-2001 7888 HAR

10 Varun, Trikha M 25-10-2001 7323 HAR

Vishnuvardhan Goud, P. M 11-02-2001 6669 AP

11 Akshan, Shetty M 10-03-2000 5207 MAH

Devesh, Dharmarajan M 29-02-2000 5208 MAH

12 Abhyuday, Mishra M 20-12-2000 6029 MP

Anas Mohammed, Shaikh M 14-06-2000 9765 MP

13 Aditya, Chouhan M 29-06-2001 5986 MP

Priyanshu, Rajawat M 01-02-2002 5985 MP

14 Akshay, Shrivastava M 12-08-2001 10419 MP

Aniket, Pardeshi M 26-04-2000 7726 MP

15 Amit, Rathore M 11-12-2001 7612 MP

Mayur, Chowhan M 23-01-2000 6991 MP

16 Aryan, Joshi M 02-11-2001 6007 MP

Nadish, Waluskar M 31-12-2002 5989 MP

17 Chinmay, Vankar M 24-12-2001 7696 MP

Prajjwal, Malakar M 22-11-2003 7722 MP

18 Darsh, Pandy M 07-09-2001 10509 MP

Nihit, Agrawal M 23-02-2003 10387 MP

19 Himanshu, Talodiya M 08-02-2001 9768 MP

Yash, Gawde M 27-05-2001 9767 MP

20 Ishan, Mittal M 01-01-2003 9762 MP

Nirvan, Bobde M 30-09-2000 9763 MP

21 Parth, Soni M 09-06-2002 7713 MP

Shivam, Vyas M 12-03-2002 10360 MP

22 Prakhar, Vijaywar M 04-03-2000 7711 MP

Siddhartha, Rathore M 11-03-2003 10359 MP

23 Harshit, Sethi M 13-03-2004 9811 RAJ

Pranay, Katta M 26-09-2004 10203 RAJ

24 Akshay Pratap Singh, Chauhan M 15-09-2001 9705 UP

Anirudh, Pandey M 20-01-2002 10412 UP

25 Siddhant, Salar M 09-05-2001 9494 UP

Siddhartha, Mishra M 30-07-2001 10417 UP
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GD13 - Main Draw

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Ashwini Bhat, K. F 10-01-2000 563.0000 4011 KTK

Mithula, U. K. F 05-07-2000 405.0000 4016 KTK

2 Aruni, Chauhan F 07-01-2000 292.0000 5789 MP

Prashi, Joshi F 24-09-2000 349.0000 6431 AP

3 Himanshi, Rawat F 17-02-2001 292.0000 5174 UTR

Unnati, Bisht F 26-11-2001 292.0000 5159 UTR

4 Pooja, Devlekar F 19-08-2000 213.0000 7468 MAH

Riya, Arolkar F 29-11-2000 368.0000 4327 MAH

5 Dipti, Kuity F 17-11-2000 137.0000 5175 UTR

Khushboo, Kumar F 10-04-2000 137.0000 6586 DLI

6 Reza, Farhath F 11-10-2000 153.0000 3812 KER

Simran, Singh F 11-04-2002 115.0000 5562 MAH

7 Shabana Begam, Dudekula F 19-07-2000 7530 AP

Tanishq, M. F 20-11-2001 156.0000 3152 AP

8 Nivetha, M. F 30-07-2001 74.0000 6146 TN

Winona, S. F 19-05-2001 74.0000 6142 TN

9 Deepika, Indluri F 24-11-2001 46.0000 7231 AP

Shwetaa, P. F 28-11-2003 46.0000 6434 AP

10 Faizan, R. F 01-01-2001 46.0000 6662 AP

Nila, V. F 26-05-2001 46.0000 3659 TN

11 Devarshi, Sanghvi F 02-05-2000 46.0000 7434 GUJ

Salavi, Shah F 09-10-2000 46.0000 8172 GUJ

12 Nishita, Gupta F 05-06-2000 46.0000 6679 MP

Tanishka, Malakar F 03-09-2000 28.0000 7721 MP

13 Durga Tejaswini, Beesetti F 13-02-2002 46.0000 9872 AP

Himanshuka, Marepally F 11-01-2001 28.0000 8929 AP

14 Srishti, Jupudi F 04-10-2000 74.0000 7429 AP

Yeshaswini, Nandanoori F 26-10-2000 8573 AP

15 Prarthana, Vasudevan F 13-08-2001 28.0000 4389 KTK

Shivani, Pathi F 20-04-2001 28.0000 5890 KTK

16 Amishi, Jain F 09-03-2000 7712 MP WC

Priyanka, Thakur F 25-04-2000 28.0000 7671 MP

17 Anoushka, Bhandari F 21-03-2001 4674 MAH

Gargi, Joshi F 19-12-2001 7652 MAH

18 Aditi, Joshi F 28-08-2002 10383 MP

Rishita, Shukla F 02-12-2002 10386 MP

19 Aditi, Verma F 02-02-2002 6680 MP

Anisha, Wase F 15-02-2001 6681 MP

20 Janhvi, Khanna F 21-02-2001 8193 GUJ

Shruti, Joshi F 25-06-2001 4484 GUJ

21 Riya, Khatri F 24-03-2000 9738 DLI

Vibhuti, Sharma F 12-02-2002 7770 DLI

22 Mahima, Rathore F 06-04-2002 10384 MP

Muskan, Rathore F 06-04-2002 10385 MP

23 Megha, Pothamsetty F 17-12-2002 10358 AP

Rushika, Sannithi F 03-09-2000 10311 AP

24 Pearl, Sharma F 11-05-2002 6439 MP

Shrishti, Gupta F 01-07-2004 8389 MP

25 Aarya, Deshpande F 14-04-2003 6302 MAH

Shambhavi, Mhetre F 11-08-2001 4818 MAH

26 Raajashri, S. F 08-01-2001 10374 TN

Swathi, S. F 24-02-2001 10365 TN

27 Ishita, Panwar F 04-04-2002 7973 UTR

Vigya, Kaushal F 20-03-2000 5161 UTR
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5th All India Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2012, Indore
Entries of GD13 - Reserve List

Date

30 Oct - 04 Nov 2012
City, Country

Indore , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID St Status

1 Namitha, Shetty F 06-05-2000 7794 MAH

Saaakshi Shetty F MAH
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